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Property Renewal Schedule
Member: Montague County
Coverage Period: 07/01/2025 - 07/01/2026

Property Rene_wal Schedule

Member Name: Montague County - ‘ Pool Coordlnator Hon Jenmfer Fenogho o

Email: j.fenoglio@co.montague.tx.us

'nstfuctions for Completion

1) Review each tab and update as needed
2) Include Declaratlons page for any National Flood Insurance Program coverage in force.

3) Emall completed questlonnaare by March 31 2025 to TACRMP@county org or bnttanyd@county org

Al entnes are subject to approya_l further mformatlon ‘may be requested upon review. . o ,
If this schedule is not received by March 31, 2025, coverage will be renewed as it currently stands with any
requested changes handled by endorsement.

Your Member Services Repreéentative is available to assist you with any questions or concerns and can be reached at
1-800-456-5974.

Property Renewal Questrons | Yes or No

1. Do you have any property in the course of construction or plan to undergo any major ‘construction
for buildings reported?

If yes, please provide us with the building item #, cost of project and estimated project completion

NO
date.
2. Are any owned burldlngs currently vacant?
If yes, please identify the building item # and is the building being maintained and secured? o
N

3. Are any loss payeesi applicapie to any properlies?
If yes, please identify the building item # or mobile equipment item # and provide the loss payee

contact information
NO



Unreported Claims Yes or No

1. Are yeu, e'r—'er'\y officer or 'erripleyee', aware of, or héveknow!edgie evf“any cireumetaﬁCe,
occurrence, fact or event which is likely to be a basis of a claim, either now or in the future?

If yes, please describe: NO

2. Has the situation been reported to TAC Claims Department?

Acknowledgement and Acceptance

Member Na_rﬂnhe !Ulontague cOunty

‘Member acknowledges that the mformatlon submltted in thls questlonnaire is true and accurate, mcludmg aII known
potential ciaims. The information submitted may be used by the Pool in processing the renewal and in assessing the
coverage needs of the Member. The questions posed, or any wording of the questionnaire, should not and may not be
relied upon by the Member as implying that coverage exists for any particular claim or class of claims. The only coverage
provided by the Pool to the Member is as described in the applicable Coverage Document, including any endorsements and
the Contnbution and Coverage Declaratlon tssued to a covered Member

K 7%';@ V %Aﬂ//ﬁ/ A~

Signature of County Judge or presu!mg official of the Political Subdivision Date
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Property Renewal Schedule

Member: Montague County

Coverage Period: 07/01/2025 - 07/04/2026

Building & Contents

2 TEXAS AssociaTioN of COUNTIES
-~ Risk MANAGEMENT PooL

tate Sold or Demolishe Change -

Comments

¢ tem# ¢ Site Number

238
967
253
232
969
238
246
968
243
2860
252
870
231
251
240
1069
972
238
256
233
1108
1287
1289
1295
1290
12885
973
259
248
244
1291
1283
a71
254
234
242
1288
1286
1292
974
1294
245
831
930
932
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Site Name
MONTAGUE COUNTY COURTHOUSE
MONTAGUE COUNTY COURTHOUSE
COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
MONTAGUE COUNTY JAIL
MONTAGUE COUNTY JAIL
MONTAGUE COUNTY JAIL
HIGHWAY 455 COMMUNICATION TOWER
HIGHWAY 455 COMMUNICATION TOWER
HIGHWAY 455 COMMUNICATION TOWER
HIGHWAY 455 COMMUNICATION TOWER
HILDRETH POOL ROAD TOWER
HILDRETH POOL ROAD TOWER
PRECINCT 2 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECINCT 2 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECINCT 2 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECGINCT 3 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECINCT 3 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECINCT 3 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECINCT 3 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECINCT 3 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PREGINCT 3 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECINCT 3 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECINCT 3 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECINCT 3 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECINCT 3 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECINCT 4 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECINCT 4 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECINCT 4 MAINTENANCE COMPIEX
PRECINCT 4 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECINCT 4 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECINCT 4 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECINCT 1 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECINCT 1 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECINCT 1 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECINCT 1 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECINCT 1 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECINCT 1 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
PRECINCT 1 MAINTENANCE COMPLEX
ANIMAL SHELTER
MONTAGUE COUNTY OLD JAIL MUSEUM
CONTENTS ONLY - MONTAGUE COUNTY ANNEX COURTHOUSE (REPEATER) 1
MONTAGUE COUNTY ANNEX COURTHOUSE (REPEATER/CONTENTS ONLY) 2
CONTENTS ONLY - MONTAGUE COUNTY ANNEX COURTHOUSE (REPEATER) 2

Bidg Number
001
999
001
002
989
001
002
989
001
002
003
999
001
002
oo
003
999
om
on2
003
004
ons
006
007
008
009
899
001
a02
003
004
006
299
001
002
003
04
005
006
999
001
o001
001
om
001



Bullding Narne
MONTAGUE COUNTY COURTHOUSE
SITE IMPROVEMENTS
ANNEX QFFICE BUILDING
STORAGE CONTAINER
SITE IMPROVEMENTS
MONTAGUE COUNTY JAIL
STORAGE BUILDING
SITE IMPROVEMENTS
COMMUNICATIONS BUILDING
COMMUNICATION TOWER
SHERR! STORAGE BUILDING
SITE IMPROVEMENTS
COMMUNICATION TOWER
STORAGE BUILDING
OFFICE/MAINTENANCE BUILDING
VEHICLE STORAGE BLDG
SITE IMPROVEMENTS
MAINTENANCE SHOP
VEHICLE STORAGE PAVILION
OFFICE BUILDING
EQUIPMENT COVER
VEHICLE SHELTER #1
VEHICLE SHELTER #2
STORAGE CONTAINER #1
STORAGE CONTAINER #2
CARPORT
SITE IMPROVEMENTS
MAINTENANCE SHOP
VEHICLE STORAGE PAVILION
OFFICE BUILDING
VEHICLE SHELTER #1
STORAGE CONTAINER #1
SITE IMPROVEMENTS
MAINTENANCE SHOP
OFFICE BUILDING
STORAGE CONTAINER
RADIO TOWER
VEHICLE STORAGE
RADIO TOWER BUILDING
SITE IMPROVEMENTS
ANIMAL SHELTER
MUSEUM

CONTENTS ONLY - MONTAGUE COUNTY ANNEX COURTHOUSE (REPEATER) 1
MONTAGUE COUNTY ANNEX COURTHOUSE (REPEATER/CONTENTS ONLY) 2
CONTENTS ONLY - MONTAGUE COUNTY ANNEX COURTHOUSE (REPEATER) 3

Address
101 E FRANKLIN STREET
101 E FRANKLIN STREET
11338 STATE HIGHWAY 59N
11339 STATE HIGHWAY 59N
11339 STATE HIGHWAY 59N
100 GRAND STREET
100 GRAND STREET
100 GRAND STREET
1500 HIGHWAY 455
1500 HIGHWAY 455
1500 HIGHWAY 455
1500 HIGHWAY 455
HWY 1816
HWY 1816
202 HIGHWAY 58 5
202 HIGHWAY 59 §
202 HIGHWAY 59 5
201 LEGION STREET
201 LEGION STREET
201 LEGION STREET
201 LEGION STREET
201 LEGION STREET
201 LEGION STREET
201 LEGION STREET
201 LEGION STREET
201 LEGION STREET
201 LEGION STREET
5 CAPPS CORNER ROAD
5 CAPPS CORNER ROAD
5 CAPPS CORNER ROAD
5 CAPPS CORNER ROAD
5 CAPPS CORNER ROAD
5 CAPPS CORNER ROAD
HWY 455 SOUTH
HWY 455 SQUTH
HWY 455 SOUTH
HWY 455 SOUTH
HWY 455 SQUTH
HWY 455 SOUTH
HWY 455 SOUTH
FARM TO MARKET RD 455
101 GRAND STREET
587 BARREL SPRING ROAD
113 RIVER CREST DR
1146 FM 174

Clty
MONTAGUE
MONTAGUE
MONTAGUE
MONTAGUE
MONTAGUE
MONTAGUE
MONTAGLUE
MONTAGUE
MONTAGUE
MONTAGUE
MONTAGUE
MONTAGUE
MONTAGUE
MONTAGUE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
NOCONA
NOCONA
NOCONA
NOCONA
NOCONA
NOCONA
NOCONA
NOCONA
NOCONA
NOCONA
SAINT JO
SAINT JO
SAINT JO
SAINT JO
SAINT JO
SAINT JO
FORESTBURG
FORESTBURG
FORESTBURG
FORESTBLRG
FORESTBURG
FORESTBURG
FORESTBURG
MONTAGUE
MONTAGUE
NOCONA
NOCONA
BOWIE
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76251
76251
76251
76251
76251
76251
76281
78251
76251
76251
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76251
76251
76251
76230
76230
76230
76255
76255
76255
76255
76255
762585
76255
76255
76285
76255
76265
76265
76265
76265
76265
76265
78239
76239
76239
76239
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76239
76251
76251
76255
76255
76230
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~ Coverage Basis . Construction Type Year Built . Stories - Sq.Ft. Eulldlng Value = Content Value  Site Improvement Value Total Valus
RCV 150 -2 1912 3 40,837 $10,855.000 $2,564,000 $0 $13,418,000
RCV 150 -3 2040 0 $0 $189,440 $189,440
RCV I1SO -4 2013 1 24,563 34,845,000 $5,520,870 S0 $10,766,670
RCV 150 -3 2018 1 160 $2,690 $1,382 $0 $4.072
RCWV 180-3 2040 0 $0 $13,070 $13,070
RCWV 1ISC-4 1985 1 26,420 $7.801,000 $673,400 $0 $8,574,400
RCwV 1ISO -1 1970 1 680 $68,330 $12,424 $0 $80,754
RCV iS0-3 2040 1] $0 $19,610 $19,610
ROV 180Q-3 1987 1 126 $21,440 $9.661 $0 $31,101
RCV i80-3 1970 1 4] $1556,300 $0 $0 $155,390
RCV IS0 -3 1880 1 1,800 $112,520 $31,756 $0 $144,278
RCV 1IS0-3 2040 0 $0 §7,850 $7.850
RCV ISO-3 1980 1 300 $448,400 $0 $0 $449,400
RCV IS0 -1 1980 1 60 $10,720 $206,983 $0 $217,703
RCV iSO~ 3 1975 1 3,044 $241,200 $54,500 $0 $296,700
RCV 1I850-3 2017 1 4,000 $96,760 $0 $0 $48,760
RCV [SO-3 2040 o $0 $107,130 $107,130
RCV 150-3 2013 1 3,800 $454,900 $202,100 $0 $867,000
RCV 180-3 2013 1 2,232 $73,680 $0 $0 §73,680
RCV 180 -1 1865 1 375 $24,120 $5,518 $0 $28,636
RCV 150-3 2022 1 2,500 $95,700 $0 $65,700
RCV ISO-3 2014 1 2,252 $78,800 $0 §78,800
RCV 1ISO-3 2021 1 2,500 $95,700 $0 $85,700
RCV ISO-3 2010 1 160 $4,400 $1,700 $6,100
RCV 1850-3 2015 1 160 $4,400 $1,700 $6,100
RCV 18S0-3 2010 1 200 $5,200 $0 $5,200
RCV I150-3 2040 0 30 $27 430 527,430
RCV 1IS0-3 1998 1 3,200 $436,200 $140,600 $0 $576,800
RCV IS0 -3 2013 1 2,340 $84,380 $0 $0 $34,390
RCV 150 -1 1985 1 252 $25,460 $4,145 $0 $29,605
RCV 130 -3 2015 1 2,250 $86,100 30 $86,100
RCWV 180-3 2010 1 160 $4,400 $1,700 $6,100
RCV 1SO-3 2040 0 $0 $113,660 $113,660
RCV 150 -3 1998 1 5,248 $586,600 $296,400 30 $883,000
RCV 180 -1 1975 1 372 $33,500 $5,518 $0 $39,016
RCV 150-3 2015 1 240 $4,020 $1,382 $0 $5,402
RCV 180-3 2023 1 100 $215,050 $0 $215,050
RCY 180-3 2018 1 5,600 $205,900 $0 $205,900
RCV ISO-3 2023 1 180 $25,100 §284,700 $319,800
RCV 180-3 2040 0 $0 $111,080 $111,060
RCV IS0-3 2000 1 900 $244,200 $14,200 $258,400
RCV 1SO-2 1927 2 2,400 $547.700 30 $0 $647,700
RCV 1IS0-3 2018 1 1 $0 $23,006 30 $23,008
RCV IS0 -3 2018 1 1 50 $23,008 $0 $23,006
RCV ISO-3 2018 1 1 30 $23,008 $0 $23,008

£39,308,672

Building & Contents Total:

$28,205,970]
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